## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov       Annual Report Online Filing       ARP         Company:       ISOM COMMUNITY PHARMACY, INC.         Company ID:       0491645 State of origin:       0491645 Kentucky         Formation date:       3/24/2000 12:00:00 AM         Date filed:       6/21/2018 6:12:56 PM.         Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office       105 ISOM PLAZA         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER PO BOX 250 ISOM, KY 41824       E         Registered Agent Name/Address       E         EARNEST J. WATTS 105 ISOM PLAZA ISOM SHOPPING CENTER PO BOX 250 ISOM, KY 41824       105 ISOM PLAZA ISOM SHOPPING CENTER PO BOX 250 ISOM, KY 41824         Current Officers       105 ISOM PLAZA, ISOM SHOPPING CENTER, ISOM, KY 41824, Isom KY 41824		1		
Company ID:     0491645       State of origin:     Kentucky       Formation date:     3/24/2000 12:00:00 AM       Date filed:     6/21/2018 6:12:56 PM       Fee:     \$15.00         Principal Office       105 ISOM PLAZA       ISOM SHOPPING CENTER       PO BOX 250       ISOM, KY 41824         Registered Agent Name/Address       EARNEST J. WATTS       105 ISOM PLAZA       ISOM SHOPPING CENTER       PO BOX 250       ISOM, KY 41824         Registered Agent Name/Address   EARNEST J. WATTS        105 ISOM PLAZA       ISOM SHOPPING CENTER       PO BOX 250       ISOM SHOPPING CENTER       PO BOX 250       ISOM, KY 41824      Current Offices President Earnest J Watts       105 ISOM PLAZA, ISOM SHOPPING CENTER, ISOM, KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	Secretary of 5 P. O. Box 1 Frankfort, KY 406 (502) 564-3	State 150 502-1150 490	-	ARP
105 ISOM PLAZA         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM, KY 41824         Registered Agent Name/Address         EARNEST J. WATTS         105 ISOM PLAZA         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM, KY 41824         Current Officers         President       Earnest J Watts         105 ISOM PLAZA,ISOM SHOPPING CENTER,ISOM,KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:	0491645 Kentucky 3/24/2000 12 6/21/2018 6: <sup>-</sup>	:00:00 AM	
105 ISOM PLAZA         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM, KY 41824         Registered Agent Name/Address         EARNEST J. WATTS         105 ISOM PLAZA         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM, KY 41824         Current Officers         President       Earnest J Watts         105 ISOM PLAZA,ISOM SHOPPING CENTER,ISOM,KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	Principal Office		TEU WE STREEC	
EARNEST J. WATTS 105 ISOM PLAZA ISOM SHOPPING CENTER PO BOX 250 ISOM, KY 41824 President Earnest J Watts 105 ISOM PLAZA,ISOM SHOPPING CENTER,ISOM,KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	105 ISOM PLAZA ISOM SHOPPING C PO BOX 250	ENTER		
105 ISOM PLAZA         ISOM SHOPPING CENTER         PO BOX 250         ISOM, KY 41824         Current Officers         President         Earnest J Watts         105 ISOM PLAZA, ISOM SHOPPING CENTER, ISOM, KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	Registered Agent N	ame/Address		41
President Earnest J Watts 105 ISOM PLAZA, ISOM SHOPPING CENTER, ISOM, KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	105 ISOM PLAZA ISOM SHOPPING CI PO BOX 250			CRE
President Earnest J Watts 105 ISOM PLAZA, ISOM SHOPPING CENTER, ISOM, KY 41824, Isom KY 41824	Current Officers	582 01		
EVAND ARES VEV		Earnest J Watts		G CENTER,ISOM,KY 41824,
Directors	Directors			
Director EARNEST J WATTS 105 ISOM PLAZA, ISOM SHOPPING CENTER, ISOM, KY 41824, Isom KY 41824		EARNEST J WATTS		G CENTER,ISOM,KY 41824,
Signatures	Signatures			
Signature Earnest J Watts, Authorized Rep 6/21/2018		Earnest J Wa	atts, Authorized Rep 6/21/2018	